You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
F1827CCH1000 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
F1827CCH1000 Details PDF
F1827CCH1000
Manufacturer Part Number: F1827CCH1000
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Part of Description: MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 380VAC
Datasheets:
1.F1827CCH1000.pdf
2.F1827CCH1000.pdf
3.F1827CCH1000.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number F1827CCH1000
Manufacturer Crydom
Description MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 380VAC
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Structure Common Cathode - SCR/Diode
Package / Case Module
Voltage - Off State 1000V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 3V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 150mA
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 25A (DC)
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 400A @ 60Hz
Number of SCRs, Diodes 1 SCR, 1 Diode
Packaging Bulk
F1827CCH1400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 530VAC
F1827CCH1200
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 480VAC
F1827CCD1600
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 1.6KV 25A
F1827CCD600
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 600V 25A
F1827CCH600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 240VAC
F1827CCH1600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 600VAC
F1827CCH400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 120VAC
F1827CCD400
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 400V 25A
0402YA181FAT2A 08055A152JAT2A 150LR20A BTS50080-1TEA BYW80F200
C430DX500 CC0805CRNPO9BN1R5 CL10C201JB8NNNC CL31C681JGHNNNE D100N03ZA
DEA212495BT-7097A2 FQB5N90TM FT1500CH-54 GQM1555C2D3R2WB01D GQM1555C2DR20WB01D
GRM155R61E222KA01D IDT70V3379S4PRF IKP03N120H2 INS82C50N IP-233-CW
IRKL132-14 K0566LG480 KTC3192-Y-AT/P LTV-816S-TA1-D3-TX M1N1HAM1C21
MAX6502UKP095 MBR10200CDTR-E1 MDS100B-12 MLX90217LUA MM74HC32AN
MT46H16M16LFBF-5IT:H NCP803SN293T1 NP88N055MLE S29GL064N90TFA043 SAFEB1G57KB0F00R14
SDM30008 SI4829DY-T1-GE3 SKKH72/16E SN74AUP1G17DCKR SPX1587AT-L-2.5/TR
SST30VR023-500-C-KH TDA9817TS/V1 TLV70025DDCTG4 TT95N14KOF V300C2C50A
VI-26Y-M VI-J5Y-IX W9816G6IB-7 XC6109N25ANR XR20M1170IL16-F